

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><u>C528 No.591 of 2024</u> Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J. Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. S.C. Dumka, A.G.A. with Ms. Rangoli Purohit, Brief Holder for the State. Mr. Basant Singh, Advocate for the respondent no.2. State to file response to the Compounding Application, IA No.1 of 2024. List this matter on 25.10.2024. <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.) 30.09.2024</p> RV</p>