

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			C-528 No. 591 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> Mr. Ankush Singhal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for the Applicant. 2. Mr. Vipul Painuli, learned A.G.A. for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. Mr. Basant Singh, learned counsel for the Respondent No. 2. He seeks time to furnish some citation. 4. List this case on 25.06.2025. (Ashish Naithani, J.) 17.06.2025 Shiksha

--	--	--	--