

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			C528 No.591 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u> Parties have appeared before the Mediator in the National Lok Adalat. However, since one of the Section 467 of the IPC is non compoundable, hence the matter is further placed in the Regular Court. List on 29.05.2026. (Siddhartha Sah, J.) 09.05.2026 Lok Adalat Ravi

